
        IMWA WORD  MASTERS  RECORDS  WOMEN

  W35
                               AGE Group 35-39

Update: 24.05.2023

BW CL         Name                               Country Snatch Date            Place
45 Travis  Samantha GBR 58 08.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

49 Bond Alicia USA 63 08.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

55 Velez  Karina USA 73 06.08.2021 Orlanda  FL USA

59 Thornton  Jill  USA 78 23.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

64 Richards  Christina USA 84 09.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

71 Harris  Tayler USA 88 09.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

76 Plakke  Susan NED 88 20.05.2023 Waterford  IRL

81 Madrigal  Cisnero Marianita DOM 92 14.06.2013 Chicago Illinois  USA

87 Dimas  Eva ESA 96 27.09.2008 Argostoli  Kefalonia  GRE

+87 Hubbard  Laurel NZL 131 21.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

            Clean&Jerk
45 Travis  Samantha GBR 73 08.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

49 Tobias  Lisa GBR 80 23.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

55 Velez  Karina USA 92 06.08.2021 Orlanda  FL USA

59 Badaseraye  Shella ESP 104 08.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

64 Brewer  Kristi  USA 110 23.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

71 Harris  Tayler USA 115 09.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

76 Familia  Ernestina DOM 115 02.06.2019 Orlando  FL USA

81 Szuromi  Timea HUN 116 20.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

87 Dimas  Eva ESA 117 27.09.2008 Argostoli  Kefalonia  GRE

+87 Hubbard  Laurel NZL 149 21.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

Total
45 Travis  Samantha GBR 131 08.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

49 Tobias  Lisa GBR 140 23.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

55 Velez  Karina USA 165 06.08.2021 Orlanda  FL USA

59 Badaseraye  Shella ESP 178 08.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

64 Brewer  Kristi  USA 193 23.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

71 Harris  Tayler USA 203 09.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

76 Familia  Ernestina DOM 202 02.06.2019 Orlando  FL USA

81 Szuromi  Timea HUN 205 20.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

87 Dimas  Eva ESA 213 27.09.2008 Argostoli  Kefalonia  GRE

+87 Hubbard  Laurel NZL 280 21.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

                                                   Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 1



        IMWA WORD  MASTERS  RECORDS  WOMEN

  W40
                               AGE Group 40-44

Update: 24.05.2023

BW CL         Name                               Country Snatch Date            Place
45 Treadway  Erica  USA 57 21.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

49 Noska  April USA 63 05.08.2021 Orlando  FL  USA

55 Nelson  Kathy USA 71 06.08.2021 Orlando  FL  USA

59 Gonzalez  Abilgail  CAN 80 21.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

64 Breeze  Michaela GBR 85 06.12.2022 Orlando  FL  USA

71 Hurley  Kevin USA 83 06.12.2022 Orlando  FL  USA

76 Mifsud  Meshelle USA 91 09.08.2015 Dallas, Texas  USA

81 Cook  Amanda USA 82 07.12.2022 Orlando  FL  USA

87 Godwin  Maika USA 86 09.08.2015 Dallas  Texas  USA

+87 Buckner  Jennifer USA 81 06.08.2021 Orlando  FL  USA

            Clean&Jerk
45 Treadway  Erica  USA 75 01.06.2019 Orlando  FL  USA

49 Olson  Carrie USA 78 18.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

55 Nelson  Kathy USA 87 06.08.2021 Orlando  FL  USA

59 Gonzalez  Abilgail  CAN 90 21.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

64 Brewer  Kristi USA 105 06.12.2022 Orlando  FL  USA

71 Hurley  Kevin USA 106 06.12.2022 Orlando  FL  USA

76 Leafblad Robin USA 105 07.12.2022 Orlando  FL  USA

81 Cook  Amanda USA 103 07.12.2022 Orlando  FL  USA

87 Colan  Danielle USA 99 22.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

+87 Douglas  Kimberlee USA 106 08.12.2022 Orlando  FL  USA

Total
45 Treadway  Erica  USA 131 01.06.2019 Orlando  FL  USA

49 Olson  Carrie USA 139 18.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

55 Nelson  Kathy USA 158 06.08.2021 Orlando  USA

59 Gonzalez  Abilgail  CAN 170 21.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

64 Brewer  Kristi USA 184 06.12.2022 Orlando  FL  USA

71 Hurley  Kevin USA 189 06.12.2022 Orlando  FL  USA

76 Mifsud  Meshelle USA 189 09.08.2015 Dallas  Texas  USA

81 Cook  Amanda USA 185 07.12.2022 Orlando  FL  USA

87 Godwin  Maika USA 180 21.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

+87 Douglas  Kimberlee USA 184 11.06.2022 San Juan  PUR

                                                   Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 2



        IMWA WORD  MASTERS  RECORDS  WOMEN

  W45
                               AGE Group 45-49

Update: 24.05.2023

BW CL         Name                               Country Snatch Date            Place
45 Dumaini Sinamo  Sahari IND 45 20.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

49 Treadway  Erica USA 55 04.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

55 Majander Laura   FIN 64 20.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

59 Aita  Jo Anne USA 71 21.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

64 Dieter  Jennifer USA 75 18.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

71 Brown  Katherine USA 72 05.08.2021 Orlando  FL USA

76 Friel  Kelly GBR 84 05.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

81 Britt  Teresa USA 74 05.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

87 Dunham  Dionne USA 73 31.05.2019 Orlando  FL USA

+87 McLarnon  Claire IRL 81 18.10.2021 Aalkmaar  NED

            Clean&Jerk
45 Dumaini Sinamo  Sahari IND 57 20.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

49 Siders  Rebecca USA 71 04.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

55 Velazquez  Annia USA 78 05.08.2021 Orlando  FL USA

59 Gauthier  Isabelle  CAN 90 20.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

64 Black  Jacquelynn  USA 91 20.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

71 Brown  Katherine USA 93 05.08.2021 Orlando  FL USA

76 Friel  Kelly GBR 106 05.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

81 Ramsay-Overall  Laura TRI 95 29.10.2011 Limassol  CYP

87 Dunham  Dionne USA 92 31.05.2019 Orlando  FL USA

+87 Takács  Erica  HUN 101 18.05.2014 Kazincbarcika HUN

Total
45 Dumaini Sinamo  Sahari IND 102 20.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

49 Siders  Rebecca USA 126 04.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

55 Velazquez  Annia USA 138 05.08.2021 Orlando  FL USA

59 Gauthier  Isabelle  CAN 159 20.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

64 Black  Jacquelynn  USA 163 20.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

71 Brown  Katherine USA 165 05.08.2021 Orlando  FL USA

76 Friel  Kelly GBR 190 05.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

81 Ramsay-Overall  Laura TRI 168 29.10.2011 Limassol  CYP

87 Dunham  Dionne USA 165 31.05.2019 Orlando  FL USA

+87 Takács  Mária HUN 180 13.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN

                                                   Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 3



        IMWA WORD  MASTERS  RECORDS  WOMEN

  W50
                               AGE Group 50-54

Update: 24.05.2023

BW CL         Name                               Country Snatch Date            Place
45 Dumaini Sinamo  Sahari INA 45 03.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

49 Mc Manus  Joanne  GBR 51 01.10.2016 Heinsheim  GER

55 Kikuchi  Loretta USA 61 19.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

59 Gauthier  Isabelle CAN 69 10.06.2022 San Juan  PUR

64 Janet  Jacqueline USA 64 20.06.2014 Toronto  Ontario  CAN

71 Miller  Jenny USA 64 18.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

76 Jasper  Jennifer USA 70 04.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

81 Chamberlin  Gwen USA 61 14.06.2013 Chicago  Illinois  USA

87 Baier  Michelle USA 68 04.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

+87 Takács  Mária HUN 77 16.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

            Clean&Jerk
45 Dumaini Sinamo  Sahari INA 60 03.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

49 Poulin  Manon CAN 63 20.06.2014 Toronto Ontario  CAN

55 Kikuchi  Loretta USA 73 19.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

59 Gauthier  Isabelle CAN 87 10.06.2022 San Juan  PUR

64 Janet  Jacqueline USA 85 20.06.2014 Toronto  Ontario  CAN

71 Knox  Leanne AUS 82 04.03.2023 Auckland  NZL

76 Jasper  Jennifer USA 85 04.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

81 Briggs  Cindy USA 80 17.06.2016 San Juan  PUR

87 Boman  Katarina SWE 85 15.05.2023 Waterford  IRL

+87 Takács  Mária HUN 98 15.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

Total
45 Dumaini Sinamo  Sahari INA 105 03.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

49 Poulin  Manon CAN 112 20.06.2014 Toronto  Ontario  CAN

55 Kikuchi  Loretta USA 134 19.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

59 Gauthier  Isabelle CAN 156 10.06.2022 San Juan Puerto Rico

64 Janet  Jacqueline USA 149 20.06.2014 Toronto  Ontario, CAN

71 Knox  Leanne AUS 144 04.03.2023 Auckland  NZL

76 Jasper  Jennifer USA 155 04.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

81 Briggs  Cindy USA 140 17.06.2016 San Juan  PUR

87 Boman  Katarina SWE 150 15.05.2023 Waterford  IRL

+87 Takács  Mária HUN 174 15.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

                                                   Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 4



        IMWA WORD  MASTERS  RECORDS  WOMEN

  W55
                               AGE Group 55-59

Update: 24.05.2023

BW CL         Name                               Country Snatch Date            Place
45 Spray  Janice USA 52 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

49 Fujimoto  Panian Naomi JPN 54 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

55 Quinell  Coral Ann AUS 51 16.06.2012 Brisbane  Queensl.  AUS

59 Trebillcock  Diane Sue  GBR 54 12.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN

64 Krônlein  Eva SWE 56 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

71 Martin  Kimberley USA 62 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

76 Perrone  Susana ITA 59 14.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

81 Hitchener  Bronwyn AUS 55 14.06.2019 Gold Coast  QLD  AUS

87 Nahi  Claire NZL 60 03.03.2023 Auckland  NZL

+87 Burns  Kendra USA 65 17.06.2016 San Juan  PUR

            Clean&Jerk
45 Spray  Janice USA 68 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

49 Fujimoto  Panian Naomi JPN 66 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

55 Diehl  Korinna GER 65 14.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

59 Pijcke  Adela NED 68 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

64 Meschishnick  Laurie  CAN 74 18.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

71 Sipes  Terri USA 76 18.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

76 Orsagova  Marie CZE 77 01.06.2011 Heinsheim  GER

81 Espinosa  Laurie USA 71 03.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

87 Burns  Kendra USA 72 18.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

+87 Burns  Kendra USA 90 17.06.2016 San Juan  PUR

Total
45 Spray  Janice USA 120 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

49 Fujimoto  Panian Naomi JPN 120 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

55 Diehl  Korinna GER 115 14.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

59 Trebillcock  Diane Sue  GBR 117 12.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN

64 Krônlein  Eva SWE 126 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

71 Martin  Kimberley USA 138 03.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

76 Orsagova  Marie CZE 134 01.06.2011 Heinsheim  GER

81 Hitchener  Bronwyn AUS 123 14.06.2019 Gold Coast  QLD  AUS

87 Briggs  Cindy USA 122 03.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

+87 Burns  Kendra USA 155 17.06.2016 San Juan  PUR

                                                   Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 5



        IMWA WORD  MASTERS  RECORDS  WOMEN

  W60
                               AGE Group 60-64

Update: 24.05.2023

BW CL         Name                               Country Snatch Date            Place
45 Franklin  Margaret USA 35 09.06.2022 San Juan  PUR

49 Goldenberg  Lauren USA 40 01.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

55 Tenn  Patricia GBR 47 13.05.2023 Waterford  IRL

59 Pantilat  Ita USA 50 14.06.2013 Chicago  Illinois  USA

64 Garber  Kelly USA 53 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

71 Sodd  Julia  USA 50 17.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

76 Olsson  Litsa USA 51 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

81 Orsagova  Marie CZE 47 16.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

87 Meadows  Linda USA 44 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

+87 Alexander  Debbie USA 48 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

            Clean&Jerk
45 Billings  Denese AUS 44 18.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

49 Goldenberg  Lauren USA 51 09.06.2022 San Juan  PUR

55 Davis  Annette USA 56 04.08.2021 Orlando  USA

59 Pantilat  Ita USA 70 14.06.2013 Chicago  Illinois  USA

64 Arrow  Holly USA 64 09.08.2015 Dallas  Texas  USA

71 de Ruyter  Petra AUS 63 03.03.2023 Auckland  NZL

76 Olsson  Litsa USA 66 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

81 Orsagova  Marie CZE 65 16.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

87 Heather  Kuusela USA 64 18.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

+87 Alexander  Debbie USA 64 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

Total
45 Billings  Denese AUS 77 18.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

49 Goldenberg  Lauren USA 89 01.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

55 Trebillcock  Diane Sue  GBR 101 18.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

59 Pantilat  Ita USA 120 14.06.2013 Chicago  Illinois  USA

64 Garber  Kelly USA 116 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

71 Sodd  Julia  USA 112 17.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

76 Olsson  Litsa USA 117 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

81 Orsagova  Marie CZE 112 16.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

87 McGregor  Mary USA 106 27.09.2008 Argostoli  Kefalonia  GRE

+87 Alexander  Debbie USA 112 02.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

                                                   Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 6



        IMWA WORD  MASTERS  RECORDS  WOMEN

  W65
                               AGE Group 65-69

Update: 24.05.2023

BW CL         Name                               Country Snatch Date            Place
45 Bellings  Denese AUS 34 03.03.2023 Auckland  NZL

49 Cole Elizabeth USA 32 01.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

55 Jørgensen  Marga DEN 36 13.05.2023 Waterford  IRL

59 Gelman  Janet USA 37 01.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

64 Arrow  Holly USA 50 01.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

71 Paskiewicz  Lynn USA 43 01.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

76 Quinn  Judith Louise CAN 37 02.08.2013 Turin  ITA

81 Quinn  Judith Louise CAN 35 04.06.2015 Savannah  Georgia  USA

87 Munkres  Marilyn USA 34 27.09.2008 Argostoli  Kefalonia  GRE

+87 Kerr  Janis GBR 37 29.10.2011 Limassol  CYP

            Clean&Jerk
45 Bellings  Denese AUS 42 03.03.2023 Auckland  NZL

49 Cole Elizabeth USA 45 01.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

55 Dikhoff  Joke NED 49 12.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

59 Dikhoff  Joke NED 50 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

64 Arrow  Holly USA 65 01.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

71 Emerton  Megan AUS 54 14.06.2019 Gold Coast  QLD  AUS

76 Morrison  Grace AUS 50 14.06.2019 Gold Coast  QLD  AUS

81 Quinn  Judith Louise CAN 45 04.06.2015 Savannah  Georgia  USA

87 Walt  Christine CAN 52 20.06.2014 Toronto  Ontario  CAN

+87 Spencer  Susan  CAN 47 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

Total
45 Bellings  Denese AUS 76 03.03.2023 Auckland  NZL

49 Cole Elizabeth USA 77 01.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

55 Dikhoff  Joke NED 83 12.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

59 Gelman  Janet USA 86 04.08.2021 Orlando  USA

64 Arrow  Holly USA 115 01.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

71 Emerton  Megan AUS 96 14.06.2019 Gold Coast  QLD  AUS

76 Morrison  Grace AUS 85 14.06.2019 Gold Coast  QLD  AUS

81 Quinn  Judith Louise CAN 80 04.06.2015 Savannah  Georgia  USA

87 Walt  Christine CAN 85 20.06.2014 Toronto  Ontario  CAN

+87 Spencer  Susan  CAN 81 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

                                                   Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 7



        IMWA WORD  MASTERS  RECORDS  WOMEN

  W70
                               AGE Group 70-74

Update: 24.05.2023

BW CL         Name                               Country Snatch  Date            Place
45

49 Higgings  Jane  USA 28 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

55 Dikhoff  Joke NED 33 16.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

59 Woodyatt  Andrea USA 37 04.08.2021 Orlando  USA

64 Emerton  Megan AUS 37 03.03.2023 Auckland  NZL

71 Pelletier  Lorraine CAN 29 20.06.2014 Toronto  Ontario  CAN

76 Quinn  Judith Louise CAN 33 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

81 Walt  Christine   CAN 31 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

87 Conley  Barbara USA 30 01.07.2006 Saint Sauveur  Quebec CAN

+87 Conley  Barbara USA 33 25.08.2007 Kazincbarcika  HUN

            Clean&Jerk
45

49 Higgings  Jane  USA 37 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

55 Dikhoff  Joke NED 45 16.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

59 Dikhoff  Joke NED 48 12.05.2023 Waterford  IRL

64 Emerton  Megan AUS 46 03.03.2023 Auckland  NZL

71 Pelletier  Lorraine CAN 40 20.06.2014 Toronto  Ontario  CAN

76 Quinn  Judith Louise CAN 42 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

81 Walt  Christine   CAN 44 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

87 Conley  Barbara USA 40 01.07.2006 Saint Sauveur  Quebec CAN

+87 Munkres  Marilyn USA 45 09.07.2011 Savannah  Georgia  USA

Total
45

49 Higgings  Jane  USA 65 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

55 Dikhoff  Joke NED 78 16.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

59 Woodyatt  Andrea USA 84 04.08.2021 Orlando  USA

64 Emerton  Megan AUS 83 03.03.2023 Auckland  NZL

71 Pelletier  Lorraine CAN 69 20.06.2014 Toronto  Ontario  CAN

76 Quinn  Judith Louise CAN 74 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

81 Walt  Christine   CAN 75 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

87 Conley  Barbara USA 70 01.07.2006 Saint Sauveur  Quebec CAN

+87 Munkres  Marilyn USA 78 20.06.2014 Toronto  Ontario  CAN

                                                   Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 8



        IMWA WORD  MASTERS  RECORDS  WOMEN

  W75
                               AGE Group 75-79

Update: 24.05.2023

BW CL         Name                               Country Snatch  Date            Place
45

49

55 Huuskonen  Terttu FIN 30 12.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

59 Mc Swain  Dagmar AUT 24 12.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

64 Nelson  Laurie USA 28 01.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

71 Pelletier  Loraine CAN 29 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

76

81 Ferguson  Brenda CAN 23 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

87

+87 Fahrer  Betty USA 24 01.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

            Clean&Jerk
45

49

55

59 Mc Swain  Dagmar AUT 33 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

64

71 Pelletier  Loraine CAN 37 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

76

81 Ferguson  Brenda CAN 33 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

87

+87 Fahrer  Betty USA 31 01.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

Total
45

49

55

59 Mc Swain  Dagmar AUT 56 12.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

64

71 Pelletier  Loraine CAN 66 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

76

81 Ferguson  Brenda CAN 56 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

87

+87 Fahrer  Betty USA 55 01.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

                                                   Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 9



        IMWA WORD  MASTERS  RECORDS  WOMEN

  W80
                               AGE Group 80-84

Update: 24.05.2023

BW CL         Name                               Country Snatch  Date            Place
45

49

55

59

64

71

76

81

87

+87

            Clean&Jerk
45

49

55

59

64

71

76

81

87

+87

Total
45

49

55

59

64

71

76

81

87

+87

                                                   Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 10



        IMWA WORD  MASTERS  RECORDS  WOMEN

  W85
                                   AGE Group 85+

Update: 24.05.2023

BW CL         Name                               Country Snatch Date            Place
45

49

55

59

64

71

76

81

87

+87

            Clean&Jerk
45

49

55

59

64

71

76

81

87

+87

Total
45

49

55

59

64

71

76

81

87

+87
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